
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
10 
14 
46 
6 

88 
25 
23 
19 
28 
8 

91 
21 
97 
7 

90 
92 
87 
29 
68 
20 
9 

Driver 
Ivan Machado Perez (R) 
Vilho Aatola 
Max Mokarem (R) 
Casper Nissen (R) 
Victor Couto (R) 
Karol Pasiewicz (R) 
Olivier Mrak (R) 
Elias Vignola (R) 
Grant Mitchell (R) 
Max Cuthbert (R) 
Connor Aspley 
Jared Oselka (R) 
Cole Medeiros (R) 
Aryan Narola (R) 
Bex Cranston (R) 
Brenden Cooley 
Leonardo Serravalle (R) 
Maddie Colleran 
Alex Berg (R) 
Pipe Chaparro (R) 
John Main (R) 

Team 

VRD Racing by Pole Position 

DEForce Racing 

Zanella Racing 

JHDD powered by ECR 

Zanella Racing 

Olivia Racing 

Zanella Racing 

DEForce Racing 

Zanella Racing 

JHDD powered by ECR 

Exclusive Autosport 

Zanella Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

JHDD powered by ECR 

Exclusive Autosport 

Exclusive Autosport 

Zanella Racing 

Zanella Racing 

Berg Racing 

DEForce Racing 

JHDD powered by ECR 

Overall BestTm 

1:22.9097 

1:23.1640 

1:23.2851 

1:23.4427 

1:23.5263 

1:23.5609 

1:23.5720 

1:23.6354 

1:23.6643 

1:23.8829 

1:23.9083 

1:23.9101 

1:23.9865 

1:24.0440 

1:24.0481 

1:24.0563 

1:24.0988 

1:24.1245 

1:24.1933 

1:24.5909 

1:24.6294 

In Session 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Jun Qualifying 2 

Diff 

0.2543 

0.3754 

0.5330 

0.6166 

0.6512 

0.6623 

0.7257 

0.7546 

0.9732 

0.9986 

1.0004 

1.0768 

1.1343 

1.1384 

1.1466 

1.1891 

1.2148 

1.2836 

1.6812 

1.7197 
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GP of Homestead Presented by YACADEMY 

USF Juniors 

Race 2 Grid 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Ivan Machado Perez 2/18/26 1:22.9097 (97.697)
Race Record: Bex Cranston 2/17/26 1:23.6649 (96.815)


