

GP of Homestead Presented by YACADEMY

USF Juniors

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles

Race 2 Grid

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	10	Ivan Machado Perez (R)	VRD Racing by Pole Pc	1:22.9097	Jun Qualifying 2	
2	14	Vilho Aatola	DEForce Racing	1:23.1640	Jun Qualifying 2	0.2543
3	46	Max Mokarem (R)	Zanella Racing	1:23.2851	Jun Qualifying 2	0.3754
4	6	Casper Nissen (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:23.4427	Jun Qualifying 2	0.5330
5	88	Victor Couto (R)	Zanella Racing	1:23.5263	Jun Qualifying 2	0.6166
6	25	Karol Pasiewicz (R)	Olivia Racing	1:23.5609	Jun Qualifying 2	0.6512
7	23	Olivier Mrak (R)	Zanella Racing	1:23.5720	Jun Qualifying 2	0.6623
8	19	Elias Vignola (R)	DEForce Racing	1:23.6354	Jun Qualifying 2	0.7257
9	28	Grant Mitchell (R)	Zanella Racing	1:23.6643	Jun Qualifying 2	0.7546
10	8	Max Cuthbert (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:23.8829	Jun Qualifying 2	0.9732
11	91	Connor Aspley	Exclusive Autosport	1:23.9083	Jun Qualifying 2	0.9986
12	21	Jared Oselka (R)	Zanella Racing	1:23.9101	Jun Qualifying 2	1.0004
13	97	Cole Medeiros (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:23.9865	Jun Qualifying 2	1.0768
14	7	Aryan Narola (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:24.0440	Jun Qualifying 2	1.1343
15	90	Bex Cranston (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:24.0481	Jun Qualifying 2	1.1384
16	92	Brenden Cooley	Exclusive Autosport	1:24.0563	Jun Qualifying 2	1.1466
17	87	Leonardo Serravalle (R)	Zanella Racing	1:24.0988	Jun Qualifying 2	1.1891
18	29	Maddie Colleran	Zanella Racing	1:24.1245	Jun Qualifying 2	1.2148
19	68	Alex Berg (R)	Berg Racing	1:24.1933	Jun Qualifying 2	1.2836
20	20	Pipe Chaparro (R)	DEForce Racing	1:24.5909	Jun Qualifying 2	1.6812
21	9	John Main (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:24.6294	Jun Qualifying 2	1.7197

